HDMIHDMI Protocol AnalyzerProtocol Analyzer
VAVA--18091809AA
Function and ApplicationFunction and Application
ASTRODESIGN, Inc.
March 2009
1
Portable Analyzer with 6.4 inch monitor Portable Analyzer with 6.4 inch monitor
and Audio outputand Audio output

ANALYSIS
VENDER SPECIFIC INFOFRAME
InfoFrame Type Code
InfoFrame Version
 Number
Length of Vender InfoFrame
Checksum
Data Byte 1
Data Byte 2
Data Byte 3
Data Byte 4
Data Byte 5
Data Byte 6
Data Byte 7
Data Byte 8
Data Byte 9
INPUT           OUTPUT
OFF
OFF
ON
ON
PICTURE
LOCK
OPERATION
HOTPLUG
F1
F2
LOG
MENU
F3
ENTER
F4
ESC
SHIFT
ANALYZER
HDMI PROTOCOL
VA-1809
ROTARY -> UP/DOWN
ANALYZE or ESC -> ERROR REPORT
MENU -> TOP
RAM PRG001： SAMPLE
Pixel Clock ： 27.000 MHz
H Freq ： 31.47 KHz
HDMI Repeater
V Freq ： 59.94 Hz
81 H
2 H
d H
25 H
0 H
48 H
0 H
2 H
0 H
0 H
0 H
0 H
0 H
^
^
GUI
PROG INC
PROG DEC
DIRECT PROG CALL
Physical address=1000
card CEC